Réf Pièce▼ Description Specification Class Code Loc No
3H00535C Screw,Set 3H00535C_1 HEX - 5mM 8mM SWRCH FZY  SIN JIN BOLT IND CO. FAB0500 W1JK
3H02787A Tube Assembly,Return Bending 21 R10.5 5.2 5.2 P7.0 T0.41 4H02273A AJR0651 352119
3H02787B Tube,Return Bending CUTTING 16.48mm R8.24 6.7mm 6.7mm P7.0 T0.41 lgeta MJU0651 W52105
4681A20091V Motor,DC DC310V 300mA 300mA 1.4KRPM 1.4KRPM 2SEC 100GF.CM 2OHM EAU0100 346810
5251AP2984C Hose Assembly,Drain T-ALL GGTD LTNW831SD GRAY AEM0232 352150B
5983A20017K Filter Assembly,Air Cleaner A/C TJ GGTD LRNU07GTJCO PLAZMA FILTER ADQ0013 159830B
6323A10002B THERMISTOR ASSEMBLY 6323A10002B 10KOHM +/-3 1.5KV 100A 3.97KK LEAD BK - EBG0200 263230A
6601A20013P Switch Assembly 6098620919 BG GGBD ARNU28GBGA4 600MM  ILDONG ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD. EBF2000 266010
AAA73031501 Accessory Assembly TU GGTD LT-W401SU 09 DOMESTIC AAA0000 W50010
ABJ36805709 Cabinet Assembly TU GGRD TU 1WAY - ABJ0000 131410
ABQ74002022 Case Assembly,Control(Indoor) MULTI-V TU GGTD ARNU12GTUC4 MEZ57166714 MULTI V TU ABQ0167 249951
ACQ59247801 Cover Assembly TT GGTD LT-C720DT . ACQ0000 135501A
ACQ59247901 Cover Assembly TT GGTD LT-C720DT .. ACQ0000 135501B
ADL36804601 Evaporator Assembly,First 700 P7.0 2R 12C 18FPI S-FIN(HALF) TU CHASSIS ADL0287 354210
ADP35994403 Fan Assembly,Cross Flow 102(D) 707.5 35(N) - - TU FAN ADP0195 359011
ADP75674703 Fan Assembly,Cross Flow 102(D) 707.5 35(N) - - TU Black Skew Fan ADP0195 359011
ADQ72913403 Filter Assembly,Clean TU GGTD LTNW322SUE "12 NEW FILTER CASE ADQ0137 159830A
AEM36806102 Hose Assembly,Drain TT GGTD TT CHASSIS Check Valve Apply AEM0232 352150A
AGK73390901 Pan Assembly TU GGRD LTNW323SU.AKM "12 MOLD DRAIN PAN AGK0000 330870
AHA36804302 Pump Assembly,Water WATER TU GGRD LT-W402SUE 1WAY AHA0877 158591
AHA75113301 Pump Assembly,Water(DC) WATER TU GGTD CASSETTE "16 - AHA1154 158591
AHA75113308 Pump Assembly,Water(DC) WATER TU GGTD CASSETTE "16 - AHA1154 158591
AHA75113314 Pump Assembly,Water(DC) WATER TU GGTD CASSETTE "16 - AHA1154 158591
AHA75113315 Pump Assembly,Water(DC) WATER TU GGTD CASSETTE "16 SHIN HAN AHA1154 158591
AJR55707001 Tube Assembly,Expansion TU GGTD ARNU12GTU - AJR0274 55211G
AJR55707101 Tube Assembly,Manifold(Indoor) TU GGTD ARNU12GTU - AJR0482 352118
EAG38884441 Connector,Terminal Block
DFC-  32A3P 3P 9.80MM STRAIGHT SCREW TR NO COVER,  HUAGUAN 32A 3P  DONG-A
BESTEC CO.
EAG1102 W6640A
EAG38884444 Connector,Terminal Block
DFC   32A2P 2P 9.80MM STRAIGHT SCREW TR NO COVER,  32A 2P YELLOW  DONG-A BESTEC
CO.
EAG1102 W6640B
EAU62004010 Motor Assembly,DC,Indoor
SIC-37CVJ-F130-11 DC310V 130mA 0A 1.4KRPM 0RPM 10SEC 2.1KGF.CM 0OHM DC 310V 30W
P92 Cu H37 CCW 600 0 Hole Single Pole 55  NIDEC CORPORATION
EAU0300 346810
EAY64568804 HVPS,DC/DC 12V 5kV 2.5kV 12V 170mA 3SEC 1SEC 2 - EAY0400 266090
EBG61106804 Thermistor Assembly,NTC ALL ALL 10KOHM,ROOM EBG0400 263230A
EBG61287706 Thermistor Assembly,NTC JP000204_06 A-ALL ALL MMC 5PI_5K ohm  MITSUBISHI MATERIAL CO. EBG0400 263230B
EBG61325805 Thermistor Assembly,NTC 12470B-05 A-ALL ALL MMC_7PI_5k ohm  MITSUBISHI MATERIAL CO. EBG0400 263230C
EBR65990101 PCB Assembly,Sub
EAX416078_05 RNW1450T2S EAN62656201_UPD78F0525AGB - NEXT VRF_NEW 485 SUB PCB
LG ELECTRONICS INC.
EBR0100 268711D
Téléchargé sur Airtech-Online.com - Merci pour votre visite !
EBR78895203 PCB Assembly,Sub
EBR78895203 RNW0320C2S NONE EAX44371701 VRF 4 SERIES CST OPTION 1WAY TU 3.2K -
LG ELECTRONICS INC.
EBR0100 268711E
EBR81221805 PCB Assembly,Main
MSE_EBR81221805 RNW0400C2S EAN54212501 EAX65183802 V1.5 VI CST 1WAY SPIKE  MSE
CO.,LTD
EBR0100 268711B
MAP64313501 Bearing MOLD POM S-ALL GGRD SPLIT ALL MAP0000 342800
MBN41150504 Case,Control(Indoor) PRESS SGCC T0.6 TU GGTD LTNW320SU - MBN0167 135511
MBN62848401 Case MOLD HIPS H616 BODY TU GGRD HIPS T2.0 BLACK 1WAY MBN0000 W3110
MCK41149201 Cover MOLD PP TR-20 TUBING TT GGTD LT-C720DT - MCK0000 135500C
MCK41469901 Cover PRESS SGCC T0.8 CONTROL TT GGTD LT-C720DT TT CHASSIS MCK0000 135500D
MDJ63486402 Filter MOLD PP M540 A/C TU GGTD TU ALL 1WAY MDJ0000 152301
MEA41163001 Guide,Air MOLD HIPS H616 TT GGTD AMNW18GTTC0 - MEA0011 352380A
MEA41644002 Guide,Air MOLD EPS FS451H TU GGTD MNQ0200C2S - MEA0011 352380D
MEG41149601 Holder,Evaporator MOLD PP RP-1520A - TT GGTD LT-C720DT - MEG0266 149304
MGB41633301 Pan,Drain MOLD HIPS H616 TU GGTD HIPS T2.0 BLACK TU CHASSIS MGB0232 152500